=P Clean Energy’

Remit To:
Clean Energy
PO BOX 678208

Dallas, TX 75267-8208 US

Ship To:

Republic - Kent Meridian Disposal Co.
22010 76th Ave South
Kent, WA 98032 US

Bill To:

Republic - Kent Meridian Disposal Co.
22010 76th Ave South
Kent, WA 98032 US

T 949-437-1000

F 949-724-1573

Customer Number:
Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:
Invoice Due:

Total Discount:
Total Misc Charges:
Total Taxes:
Invoice Total:

Purchase Order #::

102460
CE11735377
04/16/2015
05/31/2015
1.133.47
0.00

826.62

9,527 .87

Misc. Charges Description Unit Price Quantity uom Extended Price
Total 0.00000 o.on[
Item Details Description Site # Site Desc Unit Price Quantity uom Extended Price
CNGOM CNG: OPERATIONS & 13982  Allied Waste - 0.26030 37,782.26000 OGE 8.834.72

MAINTENANCE Kent WA

March 2015

I Total 37,782.26000 9.834.72
Sales Tax Description Unit Price Quantity uom Extended Price
WA....01585 WASHINGTON,STATE, WA 565.58000 0.00000 565.58
WASOUN27NS KENT.KING, WA 261.04000 0.00000 261.04
Total 0.00000 326.1571

REMIT TC: PO BOX 678208, Dallas, TX 75267-8208
For account inquiries. please e-mail Credit@cleanenergyfuels.com



%D Clean Eheryy"

Ship To:

Republic - Kent Meridian Disposal Co.
22010 76th Ave South

Kent, WA 98032 US

Bill To:

Republic - Kent Meridian Disposal Co.
22010 76th Ave South

Kent, WA 98032 US

Remit To
Clean Energy

PO BOX 678208
Dallas. TX 75267-8208 US

T 949-437-1000

F  949-724-1573

Customer Number:
Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:
Invoice Due:

Total Discount:
Total Misc Charges:
Total Taxes:
Invoice Total:

Purchase Order #::

102460
CE11746120
05/13/2015
06/27/2015
1.006.62
0.00

734.12
8.461.63

Misc. Charges Description Unit Price Quantity uom Extended Price
~ Total 0.00000 0.00
Item Details Description Site # Site Desc Unit Price Quantity uom Extended Price
CNGOM CNG: OPERATIONS & 13982  Allied Waste - 0.26030 33,554.10000 DGE 8.734.13

MAINTENANCE Kent WA

April 2015

Total 33,554.10000 8,‘?348.13‘E
Sales Tax Description Unit Price Quantity uom Extended Price
WA....0188 WASHINGTON,STATE, WA 502.29000 0.00000 502.29
WASOUN27NS KENT KING, WA 231.83000 0.00000 231.83
! Total 0.00000 734.12

REMIT TO: PO BOX 678208. Dallas, TX 75267-8208
For account inquiries. please e-mail Credit@cleanenergyfuels com

S



